1789750 - Baldwinsville 2016
Capital Improvements Project
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Detailed Stats

Company Workers Manpower hours
LeChase Construction
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Erie Mechanical Contractors,

Inc.
J&B Installations, Inc.
Knapp Electric

Lan-Co Companies

Lawman Heating & Cooling

MCK Building Associates Inc

Myriad Electric
Week Total
All Time Total

Work Logs

LeChase Construction
Services

Erie Mechanical
Contractors, Inc.

J&B Installations, Inc.
Knapp Electric
Lan-Co Companies

Lawman Heating &
Cooling

MCK Building
Associates Inc

City Lift
Paragon Masonry
Ward Steel
Myriad Electric
Day Total
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Full Manpower Report (Workers / Hrs)

Sun
12/23/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

Mon
12/24/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

16
2359

Tue
12/25/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

3 of 3

Wed
12/26/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

9/43

2/2
4/32

3/9

0/0
9/43

Thu
12/27/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

7740

0/0
4/16
3/24

0/0
71740

Fri
12/28/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

17557

Sat
12/29/18

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

Week
Total

0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

16/ 83

2/2
8/48
6/33

0/0

16/ 83



